
月份

當月 累計

菸類 菸類 酒類

                      -      72,006.000                    -       72,006.000 

         1,120.000             8.340       1,120.000     72,014.340 

     135,643.000      2,865.200   136,763.000     74,879.540 

            180.000           12.270   136,943.000     74,891.810 

            573.750           59.570   137,516.750     74,951.380 

       13,578.000           14.010   151,094.750     74,965.390 

       26,480.000                   -     177,574.750     74,965.390 

         4,507.100             3.500   182,081.850     74,968.890 

            996.308             7.200   183,078.158     74,976.090 

       61,414.000             7.500   244,492.158     74,983.590 

         5,120.400           48.480   249,612.558     75,032.070 

       13,747.000           13.500   263,359.558     75,045.570 

桃園市政府109年度查獲涉嫌違反菸酒管理法案件數量統計表
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